
Commissioning 

Significant decisions - Delegated Action  - For Reporting to Cabinet on 14th of June 2016 

 denotes background papers are Exempt. 
 

No 
 

Date approved by 
Director 

Title Decision 

1.  26/05/2016 Service Level Agreement with  
Alexandra Park & Palace 
Charitable Trust (APPCT) 

An agreement between Haringey Archive & Museums Service and APPCT to agree public access 
to collections held in archives at Bruce Castle Museum. Allowing APPCT full access to the 
collections and rights and use of digital surrogates created through the digitisation of the collection. 

2. 01/05/2016 FuturGov contract Extension   A contract extension with FuturGov to undertake the co-design process for further development of 
day opportunities for older people and people with learning disabilities for a period of 3 weeks at a 
cost of £9,400. 

  3. 01/05/2016 Award of contract for the Handy 
Person Service  

Award a new contract to Homes for Haringey for the provision of Handy Person Service (following 
the liquidation of Haringey Age UK) for a period of 11 months from 1

st
 May 2016 to 31

st
 March 2017 

at a total cost of £63,500, of which £38,000 will be funded by the CCG. 

  4. 23/05/2016 Award of contract to Create 
London 

That a contract with Create London be agreed for the period from 1
st
 February 2016 – 31

st
 January 

2017 to deliver an arts and culture programme. The total cost of the contract including the proposed 
extension is £25,000.  

  5. 03/05/2016 Award of contract for the Stroke 
Club Service 

To agree the award of an 11 month contract from 01 May 2016 to 31 March 2017 to the successful 
tenderer: Stroke Association, for  £44,062 for the Stroke Club Service. 

 
 

Delegated Action 
 
Type Number 

  

  

  

  

  

 
SLT Officer/Assistant Director Signature . .............................................           Date: 03/06/2016 


